
A1

A2

A3

A4

A5

A6

A7

A8

A9

A10

A11

A12

A13

A14

8

8

14

17

16

13

13

10

7

16

15

13

12

15

Gyoza Beef or Vege (6pcs)

Agedashi Tofu

Saba Yaki

Tataki (Beef / Salmon)

BBQ Hamachi Kama

Shrimp Tempura (4pcs)

Mixed Tempura Appetizer

Vege or Yam Tempura (6pcs)

Edamame

Soft shell crab

Calamari (6pcs)

Tako Wasabi

Takoyaki (5pcs)

 

Chicken Karaage

Your choice of beef or vege gyozas served with a 

ponzu dipping sauce.

Deep fried tofu in a sweet house sauce

Flame grilled seasoned mackerel served with lemon wedges

Lightly seared premium beef steak or salmon sashimi thinly 

sliced topped with a house sauce.

Grilled Hamachi Neck

Crowd favorite shrimp tempura appetizer comes with a side 

of house sweet dipping sauce.

Shrimp (2) & vege (5) appetizer with a side of house 

sweet dipping sauce.

Your choice of a medley of vegetable tempura or all yam 

tempura with a side of house sweet dipping sauce.

Everyone's favorite drinking partner.

Lightly fried tempura whole soft shell crab with a light crisp 

ponzu sauce.

Deep-fried calamari topped with a sweet and spicy house sauce.

On a bed of wakame (seaweed) salad served with tempura 

nori (seaweed chips)

Savory fried pancake balls with tako (octopus) topped with 

mayo & okonomi sauce.
 

Deep fried Japanese style popcorn chicken with a side 

of special house sauce

Appetizer

17

19

19

17

1

2

3

4

Salmon Sashimi App (8 pcs)

Tuna Sashimi App (8 pcs)

Hamachi Sashimi App (Yellow Tail) (8 pcs)

Assorted Sashimi App (10 pcs)

Sashimi Appetizers

Salmon Sashimi

Appetizer

Gyoza

Soft Shell Crab

Mixed Tempura

Chicken Karage

Takoyaki

Tuna Sashimi

Calimari

Hamachi Sashimi Shrimp Tempura

Please note: Images in the menu are for reference only. Actual dishes may vary in appearance.



8

11

11

10

10

8

9

7

seasonal

Sake ( Salmon )

Tuna

Hamachi ( Yellow Tail )

Hirame ( Flounder )

Ikura ( Salmon Caviar )

Massago ( Smelt Fish Egg )

Tako ( Octopus )

Kani ( Crab Meat )

Uni ( Sea Urchin )

9

9

8

9

9

7

7

seasonal

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

8

10

9

13

Miso Soup

Wonton Soup

4

7

1

2

Medley of greens served with our house sauce

Green Salad with avocado served

Seaweed salad

House made fresh Kimchi salad

1

2

3

4

Wakame Salad

Fermented soybean soup

Beef / Vegetable dumpling soup

Garden Salad

Avocado Salad

Wakame Salad

Kimchi Salad

Unagi ( BBQ Eel )

Albacore Tuna ( BC Tuna )

Tobiko ( Flying Fish Egg )

Ika ( Squid )

Hotate ( Scallop )

Ebi ( Cooked Shrimp )

Tamago ( Omelet Egg )

Toro ( Tuna Belly )

Soup

Salad

**Choice between an order of 2 pcs sushi or 3 pcs sashimi

  Sushi A La Carte / Raw  

Sushi Pizza

14

16

1

2

Salmon Pizza

Tuna Pizza

Salmon Pizza

Please note: Images in the menu are for reference only. Actual dishes may vary in appearance.



Salmon Roll

Kappa Roll

Avo Roll

Avo Q Roll

Yam Roll

Yam Avo Roll

Veg Maki Roll

Cucumber roll

Avocado Roll

Avocado & cucumber

Deep fried yam roll topped with sweet sauce.

Deep fried yam and avocado roll with sweet sauce.

Avocado, cucumber, oshinko, and gourd shavings. 

6

7

8

8

9

10

California Roll

Salmon Roll

Tuna Roll

Salmon & Avocado Roll

Spicy Salmon Roll

Spicy Tuna Roll

Kani Roll

Spicy Kani Roll

Spicy Scallop Roll

Unagi Roll

Tuna Avo Roll

Futo Roll ( 8 pcs )

Shrimp Tempura Roll ( 6 pcs )

Alaskan Roll

Maki  ( 6pcs )

Avocado, cucumber, crab meat & tobiko

Salmon roll with spicy mayo & tempura bit

Tuna roll with spicy mayo & tempura bit

Crab meat.

Crab meat, tempura bits and spicy sauce.

Spicy scallops and tempura bits.

Unagi (BBQ eel) and cucumber.

Tuna & avocado.

Cucumber, Avo, shaved gord, pickled radish, 

and crab meat.

Salmon, avocado, and cucumber.

7

8

10

10

10

12

7

9

13

11

12

14

9

11

Vege Maki  ( 6pcs )

Spicy Salmon Roll

Kappa Roll

Avocado Roll

Spicy Tuna Roll

Salmon & Avo Roll

Spicy Salmon Roll

Shrimp Tempura Roll

Futo Roll
Please note: Images in the menu are for reference only. Actual dishes may vary in appearance.

Extra spicy mayo is available for $2



Crispy Crunch Roll

Valentine Roll

Titan Roll

Diablo Roll

Crazy Roll

Las Vegas Roll

Boston Roll

Legend Dragon Roll

Rainbow Roll

Philadelphia Roll

Double Dynamite Roll

Deep Fried Spicy Salmon Roll

Deep Fried Spicy Tuna Roll

Dynamite Roll

Spider Roll

Double Spicy Salmon

Awesome Roll
Crispy spicy salmon on top of our Dynamite roll.

Green Dragon Roll

Golden Dragon Roll

Black Dragon Roll

Aburi Salmon Roll - Torched

Ocean Roll - Torched

Fire Roll - Torched

Snow Dragon Roll - Torched

Dynamite roll topped with tempura bits.

California roll topped with spicy salmon & shredded crunchy potato.

Spicy tuna, avo, cucumber, topped with tuna & crab meat.

Avo, tempura bits, jalapenos, topped with spicy salmon.

Deep fried salmon, avo & cream cheese.

Dynamite roll with cream cheese topped with salmon and tuna.

Spicy crab meat, avo, cucumber, topped with salmon, shrimp, & avo.

Deep fried soft-shell crab, crab meat, and avocado
with salmon, eel, tobiko and sp.mayo.

California roll topped with assorted fish. 

Salmon, avocado, and cream cheese.

Dynamite roll topped with shrimp tempura.

Shrimp tempura, crab, avo, cucumber & tobiko.

Deep fried soft shell crab, avo, cucumber, and tobiko,
topped with sweet sauce.

Spicy salmon roll topped  with fresh salmon & spicy sauces.

Crispy shrimp tempura, crab meat, avocado 
& cucumber topped off with avocado.

Crispy shrimp tempura, crab meat, avocado, cucumber, 
and tobiko topped with fresh salmon/tuna.

Crispy shrimp tempura, crab meat, avocado, cucumber 
& tobiko wrapped in unagi.

Torched salmon on top of avocado, cucumber & kani roll.

Dynamite roll topped with assorted torched fish.

Deep fried shrimp tempura, avo, cucumber, crab meat
with chopped spicy salmon, spicy mayo & garlic sauce on top.

Deep fried shrimp tempura, avo, cucumber, crab meat
with spicy mayo, sweet soy sauce & white tuna on top.

17

17

20

16

16

20

18

22

16

16

19

14

16

15

16

18

19

17

(salmon)  18  /  (tuna)  20

19

20

21

20

19

Las Vegas Roll

Green Dragon Roll

Special Roll

Black Dragon Roll

Golden Dragon Roll

Diablo Roll

Rainbow Roll

Snow Dragon Roll

Fire Roll

Extra spicy mayo is available for $2



DS1

DS2

DS3

DS4

DS5

DS6

SS1

SS2

SS3

SS4

SS1

SS2

SS3

SS4

Konoe Sushi Set

Aburi Sushi Set (Torched Nigiri)

Salmon Lover

Chirashi

Sashimi Dinner

Sashimi Sushi Maki Set

12 Sushi & 6 Maki

12 pcs

6 Sushi, 6 Sashimi & 6 Awesome Roll

18 pcs

18 pcs

9 Sashimi, 6 Sushi, 6 Maki

27

27

31

26

28

29

Small ( 38 pcs)

Medium ( 54 pcs)

Large ( 72 pcs )

Extra Large ( 88 pcs)

15 pcs Sushi, 15 pcs Sashimi, 8 pcs Dynamite Roll

20 pcs Sushi, 20 pcs Sashimi, 6 pcs California & 

8 pcs Dynamite Roll

25 pcs Sushi, 25 pcs Sashimi, 6 pcs California, 

8 pcs Dynamite & 8 pcs Green Dragon Roll

30 pcs Sushi, 30 pcs Sashimi, 6 pcs California, 

8 pcs Dynamite, 6 pcs Spicy Salmon & 
8 pcs Awesome Roll

60

80

110

135

Small Combo

Medium Combo

Large Combo

X-Large Combo

30 pcs

45 pcs

60 pcs

75 pcs

55

80

105

130

SM1

SM2

SM3

SM4

Small Combo ( 32 pcs )

Medium Combo ( 45 pcs )

Large Combo ( 75 pcs )

X-Large Combo ( 95 pcs )

18 pcs Sushi, 6 pcs California & 8 pcs Dynamite Roll

25 pcs Sushi, , 6 pcs California, 8 pcs Dynamite 

& 6 pcs Spicy Salmon Roll

35 pcs Sushi, , 6 pcs California, 8 pcs Dynamite, 

6 pcs Spicy Salmon, 8 pcs Green Dragon & 8 pcs Awesome Roll

45 pcs Sushi, 6 pcs California, 6 pcs Spicy California, 

8 pcs Dynamite, 6 pcs Spicy Salmon, 6 pcs Salmon&Avocado,

8 pcs Green Dragon & 8 pcs Awesome Roll

50

70

100

130

Sushi Bar Set

Sashimi & Sushi Party Tray

Sashimi Party Tray

Sushi Maki Combo

Konoe Sushi Set

Aburi Sushi Set

( served with Miso & Salad )

( does not include Miso & Salad )

( does not include Miso & Salad )

( does not include Miso & Salad )



Salmon Teriyaki + Tempura

Chicken Teriyaki + Tempura

Spicy Chicken + Tempura

Beef Teriyaki + Tempura

Sashimi (9 pcs) + Tempura

Sushi (6 pcs) + Tempura

Kalbi + Tempura

Tofu Teri+Tempura

Salmon Teri on a bed of sauteed veges with rice served with a mixed tempura.

Chicken Teri on a bed of sauteed veges with rice served with a mixed tempura.

Spicy Chicken on a bed of sauteed veges with rice served with a mixed tempura.

Beef Teri on a bed of sauteed veges with rice served with a mixed tempura.

Chef�s choice mixed sashimi with rice served with tempura. 

Chef�s choice mixed sushi served with tempura. 

Kalbi (Marinated short ribs) on a bed of sauteed 
veges with rice served with a mixed tempura.

Deep-fried tofu with teriyaki on a bed of sauteed 
veges with rice served with vegetable tempura.

21

20

21

24

25

21

25

17

Sashimi (12 pcs) + Maki (6pcs)

Sa + Su + Maki (6pcs each)

Cali (6pcs) + Dynamite (8pcs)

Spicy Maki Set

Vege Maki Set

Chirashi Lunch

Sushi A

Sushi B

Chef�s choice mixed sashimi with a california roll. 

Chef�s choice mixed sashimi and sushi with california roll.

California roll + Dynamite roll set.

Spicy salmon roll + Spicy tuna roll. 

Yam roll (6 pcs), Avocado Roll (6 pcs), & Cucumber Roll (6 pcs)

Chef�s choice sashimi (12 pcs) on a bed of sushi rice.

Chef�s choice sushi (8 pcs) with a california roll (6 pcs)

Chef�s choice sushi (6 pcs) with a california roll (6 pcs)

24

25

20

19

18

23

23

21

알탕

대구탕

대구지리 (Daegu Soup)

생태탕

회덮밥

Spicy Roe Soup

Spicy Daegu fish Soup

Cleared Fish Soup with Cod Fish & Vegetables

Spicy Saeng Tae Soup.

Sashimi Salad served with rice & spicy sauce.

24

24

24

21

23

Lunch Combo (Bento) ( served with Miso & Salad )

Sushi Bar Lunch ( served with Miso & Salad )

Soups ( served with Rice )

Please note: Images in the menu are for reference only. Actual dishes may vary in appearance.



DINNER COMBO ( BENTO)

Salmon Teriyaki + Tempura

Chicken Teriyaki + Tempura

Spicy Chicken + Tempura

Beef Teriyaki + Tempura

Sashimi (9 pcs) + Tempura

Sushi (6 pcs) + Tempura

Kalbi + Tempura

Tofu Teriyaki + Tempura 

Salmon Teri on a bed of sauteed veges with rice 

served with 3pcs California roll and mixed tempura.

Chicken Teri on a bed of sauteed veges with rice 

served with 3 pcs California roll  and mixed tempura.

Spicy Chicken on a bed of sauteed veges with rice 

served with 3 pcs California roll and mixed tempura.

Beef Teri on a bed of sauteed veges with rice 

served with 3 pcs California Roll and mixed  tempura.

Chef�s choice mixed sashimi with rice 

served with 3 pcs California Roll and mixed  tempura

Chef�s choice mixed sushi served with 3 pcs California roll 

and mixed tempura. .

Kalbi (Marinated short ribs) on a bed of sauteed veges 

with rice served with 3 pcs California roll and  mixed tempura.

Deep-fried tofu with teriyaki on a bed of sauteed veges 

with rice served with vegetable tempura.

25

23

24

28

28

27

29

20

( served with Miso & Salad )

Beef Teriyaki
+Tempura

Sashimi
+Tempura

Salmon
+Tempura

                

                
                 

 (Dinner Special) 27

 

디너스페셜

6pcs Sashimi, 3pcs Sushi, 3pcs California Roll, Mixed Tempura, and Udon



Tempura Moriawase

DU1

DU2

DU3

DU4

DU5

D1

D2

D3

D4

D5

D6

D7

D8

D9

D10

D11

Vegetable U-don

Tempura U-don

Seafood Yaki U-don

Seafood Udon

Spicy Seafood Udon

Japanese U-don noodle soup with vegetable

Flour Noodle in Soup with Deep Fried 

Shrimp & Vegetable Tempura

Pan Fried Japanese U-don noodle with 

Vegetables & Seafood

Assorted seafood udon soup with rice 

noodles topped with tempura bits and nori.

Assorted spicy seafood udon soup with rice 

noodles topped with tempura bits and nori. 

16

20

23

20

21

Dinner / Main

U-Don

Tempura Moriawase

Unagi Don (장어덮밥)

Chicken Teriyaki

Salmon Teriyaki

Beef Teriyaki

Haedupbap (회덮밥)

L.A. Kalbi (갈비) 

Daegu Soup (대구지리)

Fish Egg Soup (알탕)

Spicy Daegu Soup (대구탕)

Sang Tae Tang (생태탕)

Shrimp & assorted vegetables

BBQ fresh water eel with unagi sauce on a bed of steamed rice

Grilled chicken with sautéed vegetables 

topped with our homemade teriyaki sauce served with rice.

Grilled salmon with sautéed vegetables 

topped with our homemade teriyaki sauce served with rice.

Grilled beef steak served with sautéed vegetables 

topped with our homemade Teriyaki sauce served with rice.

Fresh assorted raw fish & vegetables served with rice & spicy sauce

Grilled BBQ Marinated Short Ribs of Beef

Cleared Fish Soup with Cod Fish & Vegetables

22

22

22

25

27

23

45

24

24

24

21

Vegetable U-don

Seafood Yaki U-don

Haedupbap

Chicken Teriyaki

Spicy Daegu Soup

Daegu Soup

Salmon Teriyaki

Please note: Images in the menu are for reference only. Actual dishes may vary in appearance.



LIVE FISH MENU

                

                
                 

 (Special Combo A) 240

활광어 스몰사이즈 + 전복/멍게/해삼/낙지>

새우튀김 + 구이 + 회무침 + 매운탕>

 (Special Combo B) 280

<활광어 미듐사이즈 + 전복/멍게/해삼/낙지>

<새우튀김 + 구이 + 회무침 + 매운탕>

<

<

활활광광어어 콤콤보보 (Live Fish Combo)

Small <새우튀김 + 구이 + 매운탕 140

Medium <새우튀김 + 구이 + 회무침 + 매운탕 180

Large <새우튀김 + 구이 + 회무침 + 매운탕 220

< Tempura + Grilled BBQ fish + Spicy soup >

< Tempura + Grilled BBQ fish + Sashimi salad + Spicy soup >

< Tempura + Grilled BBQ fish + Sashimi salad + Spicy soup >

>

>

>

Live Fish Sashimi

 
해산물 콤보  (Live Seafood Only)

전복/멍게/해삼/낙지><
<Abalone/Sea Squirt/Sea Cucumber/Octopus> 120

전복  (Abalone)

멍게  (Sea Squirt)

해삼  (Sea Cucumber)

낙지  (Octopus)

35

35

35

35

해산물 ( Live Seafood a la carte)

A
B
C

(10 pcs)

(15 pcs)

(20 pcs)

40

60

80

Small
Medium
Large

120

150

190

 활광어 스시
(Live Fish Sushi a la carte)

활광어 사시미 
(Live Fish Sashimi)

페샬콤보스

페샬콤보스

(Special Combo C) 340

<활광어 라지사이즈 + 전복/멍게/해삼/낙지>

<새우튀김 + 구이 + 회무침 + 매운탕   드래곤 롤 > + 

스페샬콤보

< (Small) Live Fish Combo + Tempura + Grilled BBQ fish + Sashimi salad +  Spicy soup >

< (Medium) Live Fish Combo + Tempura + Grilled BBQ fish + Sashimi salad +  Spicy soup >

< (Large) Live Fish Combo + Tempura + Grilled BBQ fish + Sashimi salad +  Spicy soup + Dragon Roll >

** Special Combos include sea squirt, abalone, sea cucumber, and octopus

Live Octopus

Sea Squirt

Abalone

Live Seafood Combo


